66 Cleanroom Product Range-subjected to change
Fluid muscle:
MAS-…-RR
Fluidic Muscle is a tensile actua-
tor which mimics the action of
biological muscles. When pres-
sure is applied, the muscle ex-
tends in its peripheral direction.

Treaded rod
MXAD-T...
Order example:
Order no:
Type: MAS-20-N200-AA-MOHK
Fluid muscle, diameter 20 mm,
stroke 200 mm, muscle open at
both ends with integrated force
compensator and female
thread M16 x1.5
Selection criteria:
Refer to DKI (Electronic
catalogue) or Volume 1 of
Pneumatic Drives catalogue.
Sizing software
Select a suitable size of the
muscle using the Fluidic Muscle
sizing software.
Mounting options
Axial adapter
MXAC-A…
Blanking adapter
MXAC-B...
Cleanroom class  ISO 4 (FS209E class 10)
Fluid muscle MAS-…-RR
Ø 10, 20, 40 mm, stroke 40 to 4500 mm
Type Part no Description Nominal
length
Contraction
(stroke)
Lifting
force
Useful load,
suspended
Operating
pressure
Muscle
weight
   [mm] Max. Max. [N] Max. [bar] [kg/m]
MAS-10-N...-
AA-MCFK-RR
15060444 Muscle open at one end with integrated force
compensator and female thread M10 x1.25
40...4500 20% of
Nominal
length
400 30 8 0.09
MAS-10-N...-
AA-MOFK-RR
15060445 Muscle open at both ends with integrated force
compensator and female thread M10 x1.25
MAS-20-N...-
AA-MCHK-RR
15060446 Muscle open at one end with integrated force
compensator and female thread M16 x1.5
60...4500  1200 60 6 0.16
MAS-20-N...-
AA-MOHK-RR
15060447 Muscle open at both ends with integrated force
compensator and female thread M16 x1.5
MAS-20-N...-
AA-MCGK-RR
15060448 Muscle open at one end with integrated force
compensator and female thread M10 x1.25
MAS-40-N...-
AA-MCKK-RR
15060449 Muscle open at one end with integrated force
compensator and female thread M20 x1.5
90...4500 4000 120 6 0.36
MAS-40-N...-
AA-MOKK-RR
15060450 Muscle open at both ends with integrated force
compensator and female thread M20x1.5